

Donation Form

You can support The University of Hong Kong by donating to "Friends of HKU, Ltd". I / Our Company* wish(es) to donate to "Friends of HKU, Ltd" the sum of: □ US\$50 □ US\$100 □ US\$200 □ Others: in support of The University of Hong Kong for (please tick one): ☐ The President & Vice-Chancellor's Development Fund (Allocated at the President & Vice-Chancellor's discretion for educational development & research); or ☐ Friends of HKU Scholarships; or ☐ Designated faculty / unit / program of your choice: _____ Please send your check payable to "Friends of the University of Hong Kong, Ltd" To: Mrs Monica Yeung Executive Director, Friends of the University of Hong Kong 1321 Sydney Drive, Sunnyvale, CA 94087, U.S.A. Tel: (408) 823 9838 Fax: (408) 716 3200 E-mail: usfriend@hku.hk Donor Contact Information (All data will be treated in strictest confidence) Name: (*Professor / Dr / Mr / Mrs / Ms / _____) ____ (Surname) (Given Name) (Chinese Name) Correspondence Address: Zip Code: Home Tel: _____ Cell: _____ Email Address: _____ Company Address: _____ Company Tel: Profession: Title: For HKU Alumni, please give Faculty/Diploma(s)/Degree(s) and year(s):

Friends of the University of Hong Kong, Ltd (Friends of HKU) is a charitable organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the U.S. Internal Revenue Code. Donations are eligible for U.S. tax deductions. http://usfriends.hku.hk.

* Delete as appropriate

Place Stamp Here

Friends of The University of Hong Kong

Attn: Mrs. Monica Yeung Executive Director 1321 Sydney Drive Sunnyvale, CA 94087